3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED eRals | BN | T
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED B | ECR-17-009547 MNL20IT | MI | K2
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-2 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799~ 1 20634401
2266701 -1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266701-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2266701-4 : : : ol L U U N U B O |-22279-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-2 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-1 - - 1 1 e glg;gil EiM’émilfW%Eaﬁi$iﬁEiBmg?UE@?J'»gji
2266701 -2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266701-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 5079764-1 [WASHER. WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 1243
OMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ i 8- 2cbb /004 i i i SN - T L[] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338683-2 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - N N -
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338683-2 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - - - - - 1 2119580 -] MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - - - - -] 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
ccob0l-6 . NON-CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST ) N LaTCH PLATE i i i } } } i i HEEEEE 356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR 1237
2266701 -7 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - p A N O N A 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
7-2266701-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT : : : : : : : : ol I U B I 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - -7 -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?2
R 994969 - 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - 240638- | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
WIRE |1 .40 mm [ 055] F - - - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
INSUL [1.78 mm [.070] F - | - [REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
408-10389 a B 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
- | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
Afg R 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
B 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 193
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 | | | | 1558885 SPACER. CRIMPER T8>
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, LOW PROFILE E! SERIES - w w w | | 240641-9 SPACER 181
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
2.50-3.50 mm [.098-.138 IN] 1.10-1.90 mm [.043-.075 IN] - ! W W W W 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 170
TERMINAL 114-505] - - - W - - W W 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTTFICATION 167
appL1cATIoNES 12 [ 21 21 2 2| 2680781 [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RofS, 2 x 1886 | 66
SPECIFICATION - - - B 2119793-1 [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
- 3] -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
TERMINALS APPLIED 6 ’ ’ ’ ’
Aﬁﬁ 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 161
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL R 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
170354-1 | | - - - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- - - 1338683-2 |FEED PAWL 156
-2l 2] 2] 2|2 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 154
-2l 22l 202 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |53
WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT S A N I AL 18023-9  |SCR, ST HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
=) - - - - - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
SIT/E r mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ’
26 AWG OR 0. 13mm? 0 79+/-0. 05 [ 031+/-.002] & 6 - 1 - W W W 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED » 44
R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) |41
R 2119645-1 [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
*WARNING B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O S (N I (O I cl19644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION | 38
R - ‘
~ | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T e I o A | g;
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS :
ot LOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HETGHT SETTING B 2161328-1  |[HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG | 32
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, A I R R AR I 4-690487-0 |GUIDE. FRONT STRIP 130
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION b 1-1901091-2 JPLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 1803203-1  |BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 128
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT “lele e e e ccess ] SPRING, COMPRESSTON 1 el
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: p L L O A O 556835-1 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
CEMMCAL 1IN AT A cuTar courtnsion: 330l P e 5o, T [z
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST":  §-2266701-5 S LI T L o 690438-2  |FRONT STRIP GUIDE | 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266701-6 -l ] 980371 -4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE i L ) B A c168083-2 |SCK, SHT HD CAP, RoHy, M4 k 8.0 ¢ |
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S N O R O N O 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 ! I e N N 530463 | FLOATING SHEAR, REAR L/
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | W W W W 21198621 SHEAR HOLDER, REAR 14
N R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (I
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N[ — T - - 0
/B\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S I N I T ) 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1234 AN I E At A N - j 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | | | | 1 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1283 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1333228-6  |ANVIL 3
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ; | 1 1 1 1 cco0aal- | INSERT, SHEAR ‘2532 SN S S S S — ; ; I
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - 1 - - - 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 - 1 1 1 1 1 1-690468-8 DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR o
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 - 1 1 1 8-21084-0 O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1257 - - - - - - - - 5
A SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO TNSTRUCTION SHEET - - -7 -] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED :250 R 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . - - - - 1 - 2079988-1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-1803017-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
Z/\L o CONVERT THE el ICATOR 0 4 oM CARRER CUTTING STvle - - -7 -] - 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 R 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
CEMOVE TTEM 13 AND ATTACH 10 THE LOCATION ON THE BacK STOE N 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN 24T N 4-1633730-4 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
Ol popE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 770 -71-6]-5|-2]-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION Lo 77| -7]-6|-5]-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION o
7SFERZTS — TE Comect
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) 5. WiAVER —) | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4. 89 — ———————1 T [IBIN 22;2212 — 7/15? larrisburg, PA 171053608
B " |
A3\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. /x W{ /X[w W I <: \/ E{% SS I <> %J n T RovTCT PEC Ociakfgff%erd
| PLC +-
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ ue = oL caTIon S )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) T : S RN R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266701 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 I 6 5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T 7R SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
- SEE SHEET 1
o D
==
~J

A\ ° @

SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED
Ph cobeBe0ty — TE Comnectivit
B. WEAVER — > y
CHTK CLBIN ¢SFEB20TS ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 2OFEB2015 [name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
Lre 1 ) Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @E}éité + -
— Aromm STROKE ' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES i :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED VETGRT A 00779 (C=2266T01 -
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2015 Loc DIST REVISIONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 2015 2119599-1 A 6 6 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTFIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART —T
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-2 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2266701-1 5 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2266701-51] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2181306~ - 5 57667014 - - - T T 2119082-4 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338683-2 | 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 - - i l l l l ;?zgggil gé?i%EERWA¥ESiEZ%TgN g?iETTOCREST gjjg
) ) , _ _ , , , , 6 - - ’
2-2266701-2 5 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 8-2266701-51] 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 5T 1680006 1SHCS LoV HERD. Rols W5 T 1% 510
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2c66701-4 - - ) H N R A 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338683-2 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - T - -
2-2266701-5 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngTELNL ! 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-2 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 - N N 356885- 4 STOP. SHEAR 537
2-2266701-7 5 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - B 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
7-2266701-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - ] ] - - _ _ -1 -] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
B T 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR DATA T 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
CRIMP S17F TYPE B T 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 1D, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
WIRE |71.40 mm [.055] r - - -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B T 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS : :
108-10389 [L] -2l 2] 2] 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
- B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
B T 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
B T 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
B T 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, LOW PROFILE E! SERIES S I I N O c119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- - IReF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH il INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE :
2.50-3.50 mm [.098-.138 IN] — Z51.10-1.90 mm [.043-.075 IN] B T L e 16937431 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 153
: 0 mm L : : — mmt — - | | | 1-22281-8  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
TN e o0l - | - [ReF[ - [ - | 2119944-1 [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
CECIET et , , , AN - [T [0 1 [ 1 | 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
B T 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
TERMINALS APPLIEDAR A 155888-5  |SPACER. CRIMPER 87
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S L S U I 240641 -9 SPACLR ol
0354 | | B T 2119956-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B T 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
T 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-l ol 2] 212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- , B T 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
g%;% ® = CRIY?NEi%G**V %EgEEEHEéGQETTING /N - | 3 | 3] 3] 3| 992763-5 [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
b mm 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 |
e AWG OR 0.32mme | 0.91+/-0.05 [.036+/-.002] 7.4 B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
;2 ﬁag 2§ g-fgmmg 0.84+/-0.05 [.033+/-.002] 8. | B 1338683-2 |FEED PAWL 56
1omme [ 0.79%/-0.05 [.031+/-.002] 8.4 P 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B T 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
*WARNING B T 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO -t 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
(1] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 l l ;Hﬁ%gl %T%i&i&%&?ﬁ@ ST gi
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T 15901870 TeUIDE FronT STRIF Sl 0
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T 7 [0 1 [ 1-1901091-2 [PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE >0
N B T 1803203-1 |BLOCK, FRONT DEPRESSOR 28
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
-l ol 2] 212 22283- 1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION R N 356835- LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B I R B 5207975 SRAG. TERMINAL %
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O 690438-2 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 24
QEE&XE%%ALSE%E%EVLV?VTVHF(“)gMié?TAEgEA?%ETOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266701-4 - | | | | ELEIA DL, ofT A SHLDE 5.0 DIA X 0.0 -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266701-4 i I R R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266701-5 - I 1 1 1 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S LI L L cl19533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - 6904631 FLOATING SHEAR, REAR 17
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 - | | | | SEELLES DHLAR HOLDER, HLAR L4
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242.. _ | ! ! ! 57200803 SPRING, COMPRESSION lg
N - -
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, i - - - - - - - 9
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY W W | W W W 1333228-6 ANVIL &
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - [ 4] 4] 4] 4] 2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 284 S A e I : : 1
- - - R N 1-690468-8 |DEPRESSOR SHEAR, REAR 6
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE | ! ! ! (180231 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 £33 B B B B B B B 5
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | W W W 22804411 [NSERT, SHEAR 237
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251 S L I AL ¢38011-7  |BLOCK, CRIMPLR SPACER 4
S - - L 1] 2-1803017-2 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET ! 2119640~ 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 | B B
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - 1 - 2079988 -1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 | | | | 455888 ¢ SPACER, CRIMPER 2
@ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE - | | | | eealses SPRING, COMPRESS ION 1246 | | | | | | 183100 MR, W |
) ) [TEM
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “771-271-25/-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION %M 1T -27|-25|-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION %
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL I T SR e o TS oo T
INFORMAT 1ON . L 2 TS RO Lt e o [OW o COFRD2OTS (—)TE TE Connectivity
Z{él Cﬁ CLBIN 25FEB20T15 Do Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED . DIMENSTONS: OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 25FEB2015 [NAME ‘
{D /x <: Ji Fﬁ I <: \/ E:{% SS :{ <> %J mm T_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
(‘)ﬁtg i: PROD7UCT SPEC App\ \CQ%O’"
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 <§9£i::}§ﬁi i RPPLICATION SPEC )
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266701 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




LoC REVISITONS
© A |66
SEE SHEET 1
0
9
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
THE 18" SUBDECT 10 CHANGE-AND PHE CONTROLL ING. ENGINEER NG ORGaNT2ATION | DWN 25FEB2015 .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B WEAVER (G TE COMGCJHVWy
CHTK LB IN 2S5FEB2015 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON DIMENS TONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIED: [ APVD 2OFEB2015 [name ‘
mm —L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he X 7 Applicator
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets I of 4 & 2 of 4) @E;gtg : — E—
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WE IGHT ] A ‘ 00779 @:2266701
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F [ | 4 OF4 REVB

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



